
 

Board Meeting Dates Set as:  
2nd Wed. of the Month & 

~ 28th of the month;  
some months, the last meeting of month will vary due to weekends 

BOARD MEETING & PAY DATES FOR 2025 

 
  MEETINGS        PAY DATES * (2nd mtg of the Month) 

January  8  Wednesday 
January  28  Tuesday          * 

 
February 12  Wednesday   
February 28  Friday        * 

 
March 12  Wednesday 
March 28  Friday        *   

 
April 9   Wednesday 
April 28   Monday        * 

 
May 14   Wednesday          
May 28   Wednesday        * 

 
June 11   Wednesday 
June 27  (FY end)  Friday        *  

 
July  9 (Budgets_office requests)Wednesday  

     BOE   July 15  (Protest Hearings) Tuesday 
     BOE   July 16  (Protest Hearings cont.) Wednesday 
     BOE   July 25  (Protest Finals)  Friday 

July 28 (Budgets _1st round) Monday        * 
 

August 13  Wednesday 
      Budget Workshop (?) 
 August 28  (Budgets w/Values) Thursday    *  
               

September 10   Wednesday 
        (Adopt Budget ?) 

September 26  Friday        * 
 

 October   8  Wednesday 
 October   28  Tuesday *   

 
November 12  Wednesday    
November 26  Wednesday   *    

 
December 10  Wednesday 
December 26  Friday  *   

 

 


